
1For more information visit www.cossiga.com

Making food look great globally

APRIL
AUS

2022



2For more information visit www.cossiga.com For more information visit www.cossiga.com

DROP IN / SERVERY

GOG Glass–on–glass ...................................................... 24-27

LP PLUS .................................................................. 22-23

LSRF Refrigerated ....................................................... 30-31

LSCM Ceramic hot plate ............................................... 32

LSBM Bain Marie ......................................................... 33

LSHC Hot cupboard ...................................................... 34

LINEAR ACCESSORIES ........................................... 33-36

PACKAGING/WARRANTY ........................................ 37

GALLERY .................................................................. 38-39

FREE–STANDING

BTG............................................................................ 8-12

TTG............................................................................ 14-15

BTG/TTG ACCESSORIES......................................... 13

COUNTER TOP

STG............................................................................

GOG ......................................................................

16-19

24-27

1

EAT WITH YOUR

EYES!

Let's make food look great! 
Welcome to Cossiga's GreenBook. Our food display cabinets 

are designed and built to make food look great anytime, 

anywhere. As always, our aim remains to offer you and your 

customers the most user-friendly and enticing food display 

experience. If you are looking for stylish, easy-to-use, low-

maintenance, modular high-performing cabinets, then 

Cossiga is the company for you. Have a taste! 

TOWER LINEAR

NOOSAVILLE  / AUSTRALIA

PHOTO COURTESY: HILERS GROUP
Note: All prices are LIST in AUD ex GST. Include: Standard delivery within 

50kms radius of CBD - ADL/SYD/MEL/BRIS. Add $250 per unit Standard 

delivery within 50km radius of CBD - PERTH. 

All other locations POA.
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Yes, we design, manufacture 
and distribute… globally!

NZ
HQ

OUR APPROACH

Driven by our New Zealand ethos, we operate 

with full transparency and with a fresh can-do 

attitude. We are passionate about food display and 

food environments and we continuously innovate, 

improving our designs, technology and systems to 

offer an unmatchable 360º package.

BEING GLOCAL

We are ‘Glo-cal’, this means we offer the benefits 

of an efficient global operation together with a 

trusted local support partner network. This provides 

a deep local understanding of each market we 

are in with knowledgeable and highly-respected 

representatives.

STOCK

We manufacture in batches and dispatch to our 

warehouses, ensuring constant and timely supply to 

our customers. Some of our range is project driven 

or made in small runs. 

OUR PLANT

Our smart facility in Foshan, Guangdong (China) is a 

serious plant where big things happen. Having our 

own manufacturing operation enables us full control 

of our value chain and the ability to offer rock-solid 

distribution, logistics and after-sales support.   

Our refrigerated cabinets are now powered 

with R290’s clean, green energy. This eco-

friendly gas –a simple organic compound of 

hydrogen and carbon– occurs naturally and 

is non-toxic to users or the environment.

R290’s thermodynamic properties and low 

condensing temperature help maximise 

energy efficiency.

We are making Cossiga 
even greener by taking 
care of the environment 
one cabinet at a time!

Welcome Michael Scott! He brings years of industry 

experience and certainly knows many of you! And, 

as we grow roles evolve, so great that Jay has been 
promoted to Country Manager to drive the business 

forward through the next stage.

Tim Rillstone
Commerical Director

tim@cossiga.com

+64 21 952 426

Mike Brougham
Managing Director 

mike@cossiga.com

Our team Jay Dwyer
Country Manager 

jay@cossiga.com

+61 499 501 150

Doug Kenyon
Sales Manager 

QLD, NSW, NT & WA

doug@cossiga.com

+61 428 678 887

Grant Horne   
Sales Director

grant@cossiga.com

+61 499 991 573

Michael Scott
Business Development 

Manager

michael@cossiga.com

+61 448 687 123 

Kerry Schollum
Operations Manager

kerry@cossiga.com

+64 21 739 594

Ben Burns
Operations and Service 

Coordinator

service.au@cossiga.com

+61 429 113 221

Ian Lochhead
Financial Controller

ian@cossiga.com

+64 958 08471

Michelle Nicholas
Accounts 

accounts@cossiga.com

+64 9 580 8471

Get to 
know 
us!

NEW ZEALAND HEAD OFFICE SUPPORT
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FOOD TO GO A stage for your fast-paced food offering SERVERY Great visibility and performance in high-traffic areas.

CONVENIENCEStylish food-service for your C-storesCOFFEE A modular offering for easier and faster roll-outs

AUCKLAND 
NEW ZEALAND

COVENTRY
UNITED  KINGDOM

VICTORIA 
AUSTRALIA

EASY TO
MIX &

MATCH

ROLL-OUT
READY

WORLD
CLASS
QUALITY

COSSIGA
TO GO

BLACKBURN 
UNITED KINGDOM
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304 Grade

 Stainless 

Steel

Adjustable 

Shelving 

(height + angle)

with wire racks

Ticket 

Strips

(shelves 

+base)

Dixell Digital Controllers

Tropicalised 

(no condensation)

Castors with 

Adjustable Feet

In hood +

undershelf

Base cover supplied 

for free-standing

NEW

Huds

Dome

Auck

 Stain

S

 ZEAA

sonss

estii

klanndddd

Ambient

glass top box

Shelf

options

CUSTOM
DECALS

Code W mm D mm H mm Shelving Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

BTGRF6

BTGRF6-SD
600 750 1380 3 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 4.2A 0.7 175

BTGRF9

BTGRF9-SD
900 750 1380 3 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290 4.5A 0.8 224

BTGRF12

BTGRF12-SD
1200 750 1380 3 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290 5.0A 0.9 273

BTGRF15

BTGRF15-SD
1500 750 1380 3 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 6.0A 1.0 329

 BTGRF18 1800 750 1380
3 x 2 + 

Base
3 - 5 C 10A R290* 7.8A 1.4 380

FEATURES
• Heated Double glazed glass

• Condensation - free

• Deck forced refrigeration

• Argon filled doors

• Heated subframe

• Integral condensor

• Self evaporating condensate

• Stainless steel wire shelving

Code W mm D mm H mm Shelving Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

BTGOR6 600 750 1380 2 + Base 3 - 7 C 10A R290* 3.3A 0.6 175

BTGOR9 900 750 1380 2 + Base 3 - 7 C 10A R290 3.7A 0.8 224

BTGOR12 1200 750 1380 2 + Base 3 - 7 C 10A R290 5.4A 0.9 273

BTGOR15 1500 750 1380 2 + Base 3 - 7 C 10A R290* 6.5A 0.9 285

FEATURES
• Open front multi tier

• Deck forced refrigeration

• Pull down night blind

• Double glazed glass ends

• Stainless steel hinged rear doors

• Glass shelving

REFRIGERATED   

REFRIGERATED   

Stand alone versatility that

adapts to any environment

 FREE-STANDING 

BTGRF

BTGOR

AUCKLAND 
NEW ZEALAND

SHOWN

ROLLED 
INTO A NIB

WALL

SOLID FRONT (BTGRF) with Sliding Rear Glass Doors or

SLIDING FRONT (BTGRF-SD) and Rear Glass Doors

OPEN FRONT (BTGOR) with Hinged Stainless Steel Rear Doors

CUSTOM
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Code W mm D mm H mm Shelving Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

BTGHT6

BTGHT6-SD
600 750 1380 4 + Base 75 - 85 C 10A 5.4A 1.35 118

BTGHT9

BTGHT9-SD
900 750 1380 4 + Base 75 - 85 C 10A 7.5A 1.87 150

BTGHT12

BTGHT12-SD
1200 750 1380 4 + Base 75 - 85 C 15A 9.6A 2.4 182

BTGHT15

BTGHT15-SD
1500 750 1380 4 + Base 75 - 85 C 15A 11.6A 2.9 214

FEATURES
• Single glazed top + sides

• Deck forced heating

• Stainless steel wire shelving

SOLID FRONT (BTGHT) with Sliding Rear Glass Doors or 

SLIDING FRONT and Rear Glass Doors (BTGHT-SD)                

HEATED

BTGHT

Code W mm D mm H mm Shelving Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

BTGAB6

BTGAB6-SD
600 750 1380 4 + Base Ambient 10A 0.2A 0.02 112

BTGAB9

BTGAB9-SD
900 750 1380 4 + Base Ambient 10A 0.3A 0.03 146

BTGAB12

BTGAB12-SD
1200 750 1380 4 + Base Ambient 10A 0.4A 0.04 157

BTGAB15

BTGAB15-SD
1500 750 1380 4 + Base Ambient 10A 0.5A 0.05 158

SOLID FRONT (BTGAB) with Sliding Rear Glass Door or

SLIDING FRONT and Rear Glass Doors (BTGAB-SD) 

FEATURES
• Single glazed top + sides

• Extraction fan for mild air movement

• Converted from Heated

BTGAB
AMBIENT

SELF 
SERVICE
SYSTEM

SEE PAGE 13

MAKING

FOOD
LOOK
GREAT

FOOD
MARKET



13For more information visit www.cossiga.com For more information visit www.cossiga.com

ROLL IN
for easy service

and cleaning

NO
HEAVY
LIFTING
REQUIRED

Create additional 

storage (by 

others)

NO FRONT VENTILATION REQUIRED

Rear servery

shelf 

accessory

Leg extension

accessory

BTGs are very cost 

effective with lower power 

consumption that means 

less running cost and  

faster ROI!
And don't miss our

hot selling GOGHT 
on page 25!

Subtle heat

means food

holds for longer

Smooth sliding 

doors offer an

'opening oven'

experience

Angled shelves for

increased visibitlity

OPEN FRONT SLIDING DOORS

EASY 
integration

Key Description List Price 600 900 1200 1500 1800

a Top Mounted 

Controller
F92-340

b
Additional

Complete Wire

Shelf with LED

F90-207 F90-250 F90-298 F90-243 F90-255

c Glass Shelves/each
(fits into existing shelf frames)

F93-687 F93-688 F93-689 F93-690 F93-691

d Internal Tong Holder S21-107

e Humidity Dish F92-252

f 1/2 size Gastro Pan Kit F92-315

g Rear Prep Shelf X000369 X000405 X000406 X000407            

h
Vinyl Decals

Half Wrap (HW)

Full Wrap (FW)

HW600 

FW600

HW900 

FW900

HW1200 

FW1200

HW1500 

FW1500

HW1800 

FW1800

i Front Tray Race
(with cut outs)

X000368 X000408 X000409 X000410

j Leg Extension Kit Set
(increases height by 280mm)

X000399

k Pie Tray Set AA16015 AA16016 AA16017 AA16018

l Base Rack Set X000359 X000360 X000361 X000364

Key Description List Price

m Tong Holder X000372

n Bag Holder X000371

o
BTG Security 

Screen (600)
(Open Refrigerated Only)

X000623

o
BTG Security 

Screen (900)
(Open Refrigerated Only)

X000622

o
BTG Security 

Screen (1200)
(Open Refrigerated Only)

X000621

o
BTG Security 

Screen (1500)
(Open Refrigerated Only)

X000624

o
TTG Security 

Screen (600)
(Open Refrigerated Only)

X000620

o
TTG Security 

Screen (900)
(Open Refrigerated Only)

X000618

o
TTG Security 

Screen (1200)
(Open Refrigerated Only)

X000619

           

TOWER BTG / TTG ACCESSORIESThink out of the box!

Way to go!

HOT FOOD

TO GO

FASTER

ROI
12

HOT
NEWS

j

k

l

n

m

o
a

b

c

f

g

h

e

i

d
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Code W mm D mm H mm Shelving Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

TTGRF9 900 750 1500 4 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 4.5A 0.8 246

TTGRF12 1200 750 1500 4 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 5.0A 1.0 300

Code W mm D mm H mm Shelving Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

TTGOR6 600 750 1500 3 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 3.3A 0.6 192

TTGOR9 900 750 1500 3 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 3.7A 0.8 246

TTGOR12 1200 750 1500 3 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290 5.4A 0.9 300

304 Grade

 Stainless 

Steel

Adjustable Shelving 

(height + angle)

Ticket Strips

(shelves +base)

Dixell Digital Controllers

Castors with Adjustable Feet

LED LIGHT 

in hood +

undershelf

CONDENSATION

FREE GLASS

NO FRONT GRILL

REQUIRED

Base cover supplied for free-standing

Food-to-go made easy!

 FREE-STANDING TTGRF

TTGOR

FEATURES
• Heated Double glazed glass

• Condensation - free

• Deck forced refrigeration

• Argon filled doors

• Heated subframe
• Integral condensor • Self evaporating condensate • Stainless steel wire shelving

• Stainless steel hinged rear doors • Glass shelves

FEATURES
• Open front multi tier

• Deck forced refrigeration

• Pull down night blind

• Double glazed glass ends

SOLID FRONT with Sliding Rear Doors

OPEN FRONT (TTGOR) with Hinged Stainless Steel Rear Doors

REFRIGERATED

REFRIGERATED

EXTRA 
TALL

1414144114114FForFoForForForrrrF rFo momomomoomooore rreerereere iinfinfffinfiniinffoormormormmatiatiiiatiatia ononononnnn visvissvisvisssititititititttttiititt wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww cccccccooococoo.co.cococccccc ssssissss ga.ggaaaagaga.ccccomcomcomoomomomom

AUCKLAND 
NEW ZEALAND

SHOWN

ROLLED 
INTO A NIB

WALL

COSSIGA
TO GO
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Code W mm D mm H mm Shelving Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

STGCC9

STGCC9-SD
900 750 925 2 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R134a 4.5A 0.8 183

STGCC12 

 STGCC12-SD
1200 750 925 2 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R134a 5.0A 1.0 220

FEATURES
• Decked forced refrigeration

• Condensing set built into base

• Self evaporating condensate

COSSIGA STGCC

FEATURES
• Wet or dry elements

• Halogen lamps

• Manual water fill

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Pans Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

STGBM9

STGBM9-SD
900 650 925 4 x 1/2 - 65mm 75 - 85 C

15A

lead only
9.9A 0.8 99

STGBM12

STGBM12-SD
1200 650 925 6 x 1/2 - 65mm 75 - 85 C

15A

lead only
11.0A 1.0 119

STGBM15

STGBM15-SD
1500 650 925 8 x 1/2 - 65mm 75 - 85 C

20A

lead only
15.0A 1.3 140

304 Grade

 Stainless 

Steel

In hood +

undershelf

Shown dropped into a bench 

A classic to pop on top

COUNTER TOP

STGCC

STGBM 

COMPACT CHILLED

BAIN MARIE

STGRF

FEATURES
• Heated Double glazed glass

• Condensation - free

• Deck forced refrigeration

• Argon filled doors

• Heated subframe

• Integral condensor

• Self evaporating condensate

• Stainless steel wire shelving

REFRIGERATED

Code W mm D mm H mm Shelving Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

STGRF6

STGRF6-SD
600 650 925 2 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 4.3A 0.7 143

STGRF9

STGRF9-SD
900 650 925 2 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290 4.5A 0.8 178

STGRF12

STGRF12-SD
1200 650 925 2 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290 5.0A 0.9 212

STGRF15

STGRF15-SD
1500 650 925 2 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290 5.2A 0.9 243

COUNTER

COUNTER
TOP ONLY

Dixell Digital Controllers

Adjustable Shelving 

(height + angle)

Ticket Strips

(shelves +base)

WAIHEKE ISLAND 
NEW ZEALAND

SOLID FRONT with Sliding Rear Glass Doors (STGCC)

SLIDING FRONT and Rear Glass Doors (STGCC-SD)

SOLID FRONT with Sliding Rear Glass Doors (STGBM) or

SLIDING FRONT and Rear Glass Doors (STGBM-SD)

SOLID FRONT with Sliding Rear Glass Doors (STGRF) or

SLIDING FRONT and Rear Glass Doors (STGRF-SD)

FIXED
FRONT OR
SLIDING
DOORS

WAIHEKE ISLAND 
NEW ZEALAND

Tropicalised 

(no condensation)
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Code W mm D mm H mm Shelving Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

STGHT6

STGHT6-SD
600 650 925 3 + Base 75 - 85 C 10A 5.4A 1.35 88

STGHT9

STGHT9-SD
900 650 925 3 + Base 75 - 85 C 10A 7.4A 1.86 110

STGHT12

STGHT12-SD
1200 650 925 3 + Base 75 - 85 C 15A 9.5A 2.39 126

Code W mm D mm H mm Shelving Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

STGAB6

STGAB6-SD
600 650 925 3 + Base Ambient 10A 0.2A 0.3 77

STGAB9

STGAB9-SD
900 650 925 3 + Base Ambient 10A 0.3A 0.4 97

STGAB12

STGAB12-SD
1200 650 925 3 + Base Ambient 10A 0.4A 0.5 110

Key Description List Price 600 900 1200 1500

a Top Mounted Controller F92-340

b Additional Complete 

Wire Shelf
F90-208 F90-251 F90-299 F90-244

c Glass Shelf/each S21-304 S21-305 S21-306 S21-307

d Internal Tong Holder S21-107

e Humidity Dish F92-252

f Gastro Kits F92-315

g Extraction Fan X000611

h Vinyl Decals HW600 HW900 HW1200 HW1500

i Pie Trays AA16015 AA16016 AA16017 AA16018

j Base Rack X000359 X000360 X000361 X000364

k Adjustable Frame F93-711 F93-712 F93-713

a

b

f

d

c

e

g

j

i

k

h

See adjustable frame 

detail on page 26

FEATURES
• Single glazed top + sides

• Deck forced heating

• Stainless steel wire shelving

SOLID FRONT with Sliding Rear Glass Doors (STGHT) or

SLIDING FRONT and Rear Glass Doors (STGHT SD)

SOLID FRONT with Sliding Rear Glass Doors (STGAB) or

SLIDING FRONT and Rear Glass Doors (STGAB SD)

STGHT 
HEATED

STGAB

FEATURES • Single glazed top + sides  • Extraction fan for mild air movement • Converted from Heated

AMBIENT

TOWER STG ACCESSORIES

HAMILTON 
NEW ZEALAND

MILTON KEYNES 
UNITED KINGDOM

COUNTER

TOP



2120For more information visit www.cossiga.com For more information visit www.cossiga.com

CENTRE
STAGE

HERO YOUR

KIOSK
FOOD

FOOD
TO GO!

OH
LA LA!
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Code W mm D mm H mm Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

LPRF9 900 815 1180  3 - 5 C 10A R134a 3.8A 0.6 175

LPRF12 1200 815 1180 3 - 5 C 10A R134a 4.3A 0.7 223

LPRF15 1500 815 1180 3 - 5 C 10A R134a 4.5A 0.7 270

COSSIGA LPRF

Key Description List Price 900 1200 1500

a Set of White Panels PLLP9 PLLP12 PLLP15

Strip heating 

to reduce

condensation

Large acrylic rear sliding doors

Castors with Adjustable Feet

Overhead 

lighting

 Optional panels available

Low and sleek!

LP PLUS
FREE-STANDING

GLASS
ON GLASS

LP PLUS

FEATURES
• Frameless glass

• Deck forced refrigeration

• Large acrylic rear doors 

for easy access

REFRIGERATED

SOLID FRONT with Sliding Acrylic Rear Doors 

LP PLUS ACCESSORIES

AUCKLAND 
NEW ZEALAND

PLAN

EYE
CATCHING
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Code W mm D mm H mm Shelving Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

GOGRF9 900 650 733 1 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290 4.6A 0.8 142

GOGRF12 1200 650 733 1 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290 5.4A 0.9 170

GOGRF15 1500 650 733 1 + Base 3 - 5 C 10A R290 6.0A 1.0 195

Code W mm D mm H mm Temp Plug Current kWh

GOGHT9 900 650 733 75-85 C 10A 5.6A 1.0

a

b

Key Description List Price 900 1200 1500

a Additonal Complete Glass 

Shelf / Wire Shelf with LED
F93 -635 F93 -638 F93 -641

b
Height Adjustable  Frame

(Min base height 422mm)

(Max base height 670mm)

GOGMT9 GOGMT12 GOGMT15

Dixell Digital Controllers

Adjustable glass

shelf (height + angle)

with ticket strip

Supplied with one shelf

Frameless glass-on-glass

Heated glass top, front + side 

condensation free

In hood +

undershelf

SOLID FRONT with Sliding Rear Glass Doors 

SOLID FRONT with Sliding Rear Glass Doors 

Style with a New York Deli edge

COUNTERTOP GLASS-ON-GLASS

TOWER GOG
GOGRF

GOGHT

FEATURES
• Heated Double glazed glass

• Condensation - free

• Deck forced refrigeration

• Argon filled doors

• Integral condensor

• Self evaporating condensate

• One glass shelf

• Second shelf available as accessory

FEATURES
• Single glass top side and doors

• Tilting front glass

• Deck-forced heating

• Two stainless wire shelves

REFRIGERATED

HEATED

GOG ACCESSORIES

See adjustable frame 

detail on page 26

HOT
NEWS

NOOSAVILLE  / AUSTRALIA

PHOTO COURTESY: HILERS GROUP

53
5

73
3
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DRESS
THEM UP

Flat pack frame

Adjustable height

STG BTGGOGLINEAR

Line them up (bolt together) 

All in one castors + feet

FLEXIBLE

ADAPT! Adjustable frames that work on GOGs and STGs

LINE 'EM UP! Now, Linear and GOG have the same height

TIMBER
CLADDING

GOGHT
Entire cabinet 

heated

GOGRF
Entire cabinet 

chilled

LSRF
Chilled well

only

LSBM LSCM 
Heated well/deck

only

CUSTOM

MIRROR

BACK

SALAD

BAR

HOT
CHOOK

Making
food look 
great,
anytime,
anywhere.
More ideas and inspiration

on cossiga.com

SAME
HEIGHT

As always, 
at Cossiga we work to

make things easier for you. Talk to

us about any customised requirements.

Mix n' match with the ideal temperature just where you need it!
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A GOOD

SET UP
IS KEY

UPGRADE

INSTALLATION

FILES
ONLINE

SAVE 
POWER

We grew our offering so you can grow your business!

Do it once, do it right!

Take the time now for long-term

efficient performance. Talk to us!

Slimline 

magnetic catch 

system

Lower float switch

reduces steam 

build-up

New robust hinge

allows 45º hold

position

Heat lamp

safety bar

Bypass self-evaporating  

pan to waste where 

possible
Good ventilation is key

Run bain marie pipes

to water + waste

Extended

elements for 

even heat

Interlocking

dividing bars

allow for all 

gastronorm

sizes

Acrylic covers

for fast 

cool-down 

and food 

cover between

services

Flush finish

panel for

joinery

Soft-slide 

rollers on 

doors

Dimmer to control 

heat lamp output

BRAY 

IRELAND
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LSRF Refrigerated Well  - Gantry Only with No Glass

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Pans Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

LSRF3 1145 690 555 3 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 4.6A 0.6 128

LSRF4 1485 690 555 4 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 4.8A 0.6 152

LSRF5 1825 690 555 5 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290 4.8A 0.7 179

LSRF6 2165 690 555 6 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290 5.0A 0.7 201

LSRF Refrigerated Well - Flat Top Sneeze Guard Glass

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Pans Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

LSRF3 - FT 1145 690 555 3 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 4.6A 0.6 158

LSRF4 - FT 1485 690 555 4 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 4.8A 0.6 197

LSRF5 - FT 1825 690 555 5 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290 4.8A 0.7 233

LSRF6 - FT 2165 690 555 6 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290 5.0A 0.7 276

LSRF Refrigerated Well - Square Glass Assisted Service with Acrylic Rear Doors

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Pans Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

LSRF3 - FS 1145 690 555 3 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 4.6A 0.6 179

LSRF4 - FS 1485 690 555 4 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 4.8A 0.6 211

LSRF5 - FS 1825 690 555 5 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290 4.8A 0.7 250

LSRF6 - FS 2165 690 555 6 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290 5.0A 0.7 291

LSRF Refrigerated Well - No Gantry

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Pans Temp Plug Refrigerant Current kWh Weight Kg

LSRF3 - NG 1145 690 15 3 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 4.6A 0.6 120

LSRF4 - NG 1485 690 15 4 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290* 4.8A 0.6 155

LSRF5 - NG 1825 690 15 5 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290 4.8A 0.7 170

LSRF6 - NG 2165 690 15 6 x 1/1 - 65mm 3 - 5 C 10A R290 5.0A 0.7 191

304 Grade

 Stainless Steel

Wells can accept gastro

pans or custom dishes

Self

evaporating

Dixell Digital Controllers

LED Light

PLAN, CUSTOMISE AND COMBINE
to create your food service line-up

LINEAR LS

Adjustable well deck height

LSRF
REFRIGERATED WELL

GOLD COAST
AUSTRALIA

QUITE A
LOOK

FRONT

UPGRADED
SEE PAGE 28
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LSCM

LSSC

LSBM
CERAMIC HOTPLATE BAIN MARIE

LSSC Single Ceramic Hotplate

Code W mm D mm Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

LSSC1 570 365 100 - 115 C 10A 2.7A 0.4 0.099

FEATURES
• Single ceramic heated

• Red heat warning lights                   

LSCM Ceramic Hotplate - Gantry Only with No Glass

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Plate Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

LSCM3 1145 690 555 3 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 15A 11.3A 1.6 88

LSCM4 1485 690 555 4 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 20A 15A 2.2 107

LSCM5 1825 690 555 5 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 20A 18.8A 2.7 128

LSCM6 2165 690 555 6 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 30A 22.5A 3.2 140

304 Grade

 Stainless Steel

Dixell Digital Controllers

LED heat warning 

lights on deck

Heated ceramic glass

Halogen lighting

LSBM Bain Marie - Gantry Only with No Glass

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Pans Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

LSBM3 1145 690 555 3 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 20A 15A 2.2 88

LSBM4 1485 690 555 4 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 30A 20A 2.9 107

LSBM5 1825 690 555 5 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 30A 25A 3.6 128

LSBM6 2165 690 555 6 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 40A 30A 4.3 140

LSBM Bain Marie - Flat Top Sneeze Guard Glass

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Pans Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

LSBM3 - FT 1145 690 555 3 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 20A 15A 2.2 123

LSBM4 - FT 1485 690 555 4 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 30A 20A 2.9 152

LSBM5 - FT 1825 690 555 5 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 30A 25A 3.6 183

LSBM6 - FT 2165 690 555 6 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 40A 30A 4.3 215

  

LSBM Bain Marie - Square Glass Assisted Service with Acrylic Rear Doors

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Pans Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

LSBM3 - FS 1145 690 555 3 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 20A 15A 2.2 139

LSBM4 - FS 1485 690 555 4 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 30A 20A 2.9 166

LSBM5 - FS 1825 690 555 5 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 30A 25A 3.6 199

LSBM6 - FS 2165 690 555 6 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 40A 30A 4.3 230

LSBM Bain Marie - No Gantry

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Pans Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

LSBM3 - NG 1145 690 15 3 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 20A 15A 2.2 80

LSBM4 - NG 1485 690 15 4 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 30A 20A 2.9 97

LSBM5 - NG 1825 690 15 5 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 30A 25A 3.6 119

LSBM6 - NG 2165 690 15 6 x 1/1 - 65mm 75 - 85 C 40A 30A 4.3 130

Holds gastro dishes

Wet or Dry

Operation

Auto fill water in well

304 Grade

 Stainless Steel

Dixell Digital Controllers

Halogen lighting

FRONT
FRONT

LSCM Ceramic Hotplate - Flat Top Sneeze Guard Glass

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Plate Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

LSCM3 - FT 1145 690 555 3 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 15A 11.3A 1.6 127

LSCM4 - FT 1485 690 555 4 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 20A 15A 2.2 152

LSCM5 - FT 1825 690 555 5 x 1/1    75 - 85 C 20A 18.8A 2.7 182

LSCM6 - FT 2165 690 555 6 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 30A 22.5A 3.2 215

LSCM Ceramic Hotplate - Square Glass Assisted Service with Acrylic Rear Doors

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Plate Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

LSCM3 - FS 1145 690 555 3 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 15A 11.3A 1.6 139

LSCM4 - FS 1485 690 555 4 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 20A 15A 2.2 166

LSCM5 - FS 1825 690 555 5 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 20A 18.8A 2.7 199

LSCM6 - FS 2165 690 555 6 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 30A 22.5A 3.2 230

LSCM Ceramic Hotplate - No Gantry

Code W mm D mm H mm GN Plate Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

LSCM3 - NG 1145 690 15 3 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 15A 11.3A 1.6 86

LSCM4 - NG 1485 690 15 4 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 20A 15A 2.2 100

LSCM5 - NG 1825 690 15 5 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 20A 18.8A 2.7 120

LSCM6 - NG 2165 690 15 6 x 1/1  75 - 85 C 30A 22.5A 3.2 130

UPGRADED
SEE PAGE 28

UPGRADED
SEE PAGE 28
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Key Description List Price 3 4 5 6

a Mirror Rear Doors LS3M LS4M LS5M LS6M

b Extraction Fan/each X000611

c Glass Mid Shelf GLMS3 GLMS4 GLMS5 GLMS6

d Vinyl Decals on Mobile Trolleys MW300 MW400 MW500 MW600

e Heat Protection Bumper X000735 X000736 X000737 X000738

f

Mobile Trolley

Stainless Steel

LSMT3 LSMT4 LSMT5 LSMT6f
Stainless Steel

b

a
c

dd

f

e

LS ACCESSORIES

LSHC
FEATURES
• All 304 stainless construction

• Fan forced heat delivery

• Adjustable feet

HOT CUPBOARD

LSBM6 BAIN MARIE dropped into  LSHC6   LSCM4 CERAMIC HOTPLATE dropped into  LSHC4   

NEW

EASY MOVE
ROLLER IN

LEG

MOBILE
TROLLEY

Easy to mix n' match according to your needs

Convenient,

super handy

and practical!

LSHC Hot Cupboard

Code W mm D mm H mm Temp Plug Current kWh Weight Kg

LSHC4 1545 710 886 45-75 C 10A 4.6 1104 163

LSHC5 1885 710 886 45-75 C 10A 4.6 1104 184

LSHC6 2225 710 886 45-75 C 10A 4.6 1104 205

34For more information visit www.cossiga.com

HOT
CUPBOARD
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Description List Price 3 4 5 6

Flat Top GLFT3 GLFT4 GLFT5 GLFT6

Full Square GLFS3 GLFS4 GLFS5 GLFS6

LS HEATED CERAMIC RISER

LS GLASS OPTIONS (sold individually)

MAKE IT A

COUNTER
TOP

UPGRADED
SEE PAGE 28

WARRANTY:
3-Years. Peace of mind. Easy!

*All subject to 6 monthly preventative maintenance. 

See www.cossiga.com for Exclusions + Full Terms and Conditions

12 MONTHS* 
parts + labour

36 MONTHS*
major parts 

24 MONTHS* 
standard parts

PACKAGING:
Environmentally friendly 

& easy to unpack

UNPACK
&ROLL

  COSSIGA  

.COM

MAKING IT

EASYLS Heated Ceramic Riser

Description Code

LSCM3 Riser F93-197

LSCM4 Riser F93-198

LSCM5 Riser F93-199

LSCM6 Riser F93-200

PICK A

GLASS
TOP

nfoormrmmo ationonn visvisitit www.cossiga.comcomm

PLEASE
REMEMBER:
Always service 
your cabinets!
• Reduces power consumption

• Optimises performance

• Contributes to longer life

Contact us to discuss a 

preventative maintenance program

HOT
TIP

LLLoooooooookkkkkkkkinnngggggggg   fffffffffoooooooooorrrrr aaaaaa ccccccuuustomm ggglllllllllllllaaaaaaaaaaaaassssssssss oooppptttttttttttioooooooonnnnnnnnnnssss?? TTalllkkkkkkkkkkkk ttttttooo uuusss...

CUSTOM

NEW ONLINE SUPPORT SECTION:
We redesigned our SUPPORT section, to make everything, 

including CAD blocks and service files even easier to find 

and a brand new service request form!

CLICK &
DOWNLOAD
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When we say we make food look great, 
we actually mean it. With R290 we 
now do it in a greener way!

Request our sector-specific LOOKBOOKS for more great photos
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NEW ZEALAND
HEADQUARTERS
Concept
Design
Logistics
Service hub
Warehousing
Sales offi ce

AUSTRALIA
Sales offi ce

Logistics
Service hub

Warehousing

UK
Sales offi ce
Logistics
Service hub
Warehousing

CHINA
Manufacturing
Design
Engineering
Logistics
Warehousing
Service hub
Asia Sales offi ce

VISIT US

ONLINE
COSSIGA.COM

WWW.COSSIGA.COM

GET IN TOUCH:

1300 099 215

CONNECT WITH US ON:

linkedin.com/company/cossiga

 facebook.com/CossigaFoodCabinets

 instagram.com/cossigafoodcabinets




